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150/225/300W Skyline Virtus Wattage Switchable Symmetric Floodlight - 4000K

Designed and engineered in the UK specifically to meet the requirements for sports
lighting and to reduce light pollution levels. The Skyline Virtus is a high specification
floodlight, wattage switchable as standard with a 50,000 hour lifespan, 7 year

warranty and 2 year on site warranty.

e Wattage Switchable

e Perfect for sports, building facade’s, landscape, security & car park lighting
e Asymmetric distribution, low light pollution

¢ Aerodynamic, streamlined design for reduced windage

e Air pressure equalisation feature to eliminate capillary effect

Technical
Volts (V) 110-240
Watts (W) 150/225/300
Colour Temp (K) 4000
Lumens (Im) 21850-45650
Life Hours 50,000 h
Guarantee 7 Years
CRI (ra) 80
Switching Cycles 100,000
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Dimensions

Height

Width

Bell_Depth

Individual Product Weight (no
packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Weight
Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth

BELLlighting

50/60
132

IP66

495 mm
417 mm
75 mm

6.4 kg

7.1 kg
52.5¢cm
45 cm
11.5cm
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